FERMANENT
PARCEL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

nomeer  03-31-410-023 100 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

17199 COUNTRY VILLA SEC ONE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

o-1-68
12-20-68
7-19-91
10-1-91
=i1-493

GRUBE IRVIN A F
MC CONNEHEA SAMUEL P & BETTY J
MURPHY, GEORGE H & MARY ANN

MURPHY MARY ANN NO C.F.

DAVIS LARRY L & KAREN G C.F. 116.00
MARTIN, KYLE D. & SONJA L.

C.F. 113.80




